Loughborough Soar Head 2017 Results

Bib
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49
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Name

STP-HAYWOOD-2
NRC-Longfellow
TRT-MCDONAGH
DEV-Devils B
DEW-GRANT-2
TRT-SMITH-2
BKS-LEIGH
LBR-SCHOLEFIELD
STP-TAYLOR
WEC-WILKINSON
NCR-SMITH
NRC-WREGG
GRO-MOORE 2x
NRC-Austen
PET-DAVIS-2
TRT-SMITH
LER-CLARK-3
BUL-COLMEY
DEW-WEBSTER-2
BED-BROWN
NRC-BRACUN
DEV-Devils A
NRC-BLOOR
NOW-SPERRING-TOY
BKS-KEANE-N

Category

MasD.4x-
MasE.4+
MasC.4x-
MasC.4+
MasD.4x-
J16.4x+
J16.4x+
Bd1.1x
MasE.2x
Bd1.1x
Bd1.1x
MasG.4x-
Mx.MasF.2x
MasD.4+
MasE.2x
J16.2x

4+

J16.2x
J16.2x
MasD.4+
MasB.4+
4+

W.4+
W.J16.4x+
J16.2x

Info3

c/b
DIE/F
C/ID
B/C
c/b

D/E

FIG
E/F
D/E/F
D/E

D/EIF
B/C

Info 4

Stourport Boat Club
Nottingham Rowing Club
Trent Rowing Club
Devil's Elbow Rowing Club
Derwent Rowing Club

Trent Rowing Club

Becket Rowing Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Stourport Boat Club

Welbeck College Boat Club
Nottinghamshire County Rowing Assn
Nottingham Rowing Club
Grosvenor Rowing Club, Chester
Nottingham Rowing Club
Peterborough City Rowing Club
Trent Rowing Club

Leicester Rowing Club

Burton Leander Rowing Club
Derwent Rowing Club

Bedford Rowing Club
Nottingham Rowing Club
Devil's Elbow Rowing Club
Nottingham Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club

Becket Rowing Club

Time

11:48.6
12:06.3
11:56.6
12:19.9
12:34.1
12:11.4
12:11.7
12:17.0
12:44.5
12:23.2
12:26.5
13:00.7
13:00.3
12:34.5
13:02.2
12:41.4
12:45.1
12:45.9
12:49.1
12:50.4
12:51.4
12:51.6
12:54.4
12:59.1
13:00.8

Handicap Time Classification
(H'Cap
Applied)
00:24.0 11:24.6
00:23.0 11:43.3
00:00.0 | 11:56.6

00:20.0 11:59.9
00:24.0 12:10.1
12:11.4
12:11.7
12:17.0
00:23.0 12:215
12:23.2
12:26.5
00:29.0 12:31.7

00:27.0 12:33.3 -
00:00.0 12:34.5
00:23.0 12:39.2
12:41.4
12:45.9
12:49.1
00:00.0 12:50.4
00:00.0 12:51.4
12:51.6
12:54.4
12:59.1
13:00.8




Loughborough Soar Head 2017 Results

57
56
39
46
18
63

53
17
71
55
11
89
80
47
60
77
67
23

54

59
58
84
13
82
14
73

DEW-GREEN-2
NOW-CHURCH-2
PET-DAVIS
BUL-BROWN
DEW-GRANT
GRO-WALKER
LER-HARACZ-2
BKS-LEIGH-2
STP-HAYWOOD
STP-HOUGH-3
BUL-PRESS
TRT-BELL
DEW-HANCOCK
LER-TALBOT
LBR-IVES
NOW-GARLICK-2
TRT-BATCHELOR ROBBINS-2
GRO-MOORE
TRT-WARREN-FRENCH
LER-CLARK
DEW-GLEDHILL
BKS-CAREY
NOW-CAMPBELL-2
LBR-INGHAM
NOW-ASTERIADES
DEW-WEBSTER
LBR-FAIRBROTHER
LBR-DR FERRETT
DEW-BUCKLE

W.J15.4x+
W.J15.4x+
MasE.2-
Bd1.1x
Mx.MaskE.2x E/F
MasG.1x FIG
W.4x-
J16.1x
MasD.2-
MasF.4x- FIG
W.J16.4x+

J18.1x

MasF.1x FIG
W.J16.4x+

Bd2.1x

W.J16.2x

Mx.2x

W.MasE.1x D/E
W.J15.2x

Bd2.1x

J16.1x

W.4x-

W.J16.2x

W.2x

W.J14.4x+

J16.1x

W.2x

MasD.2x D/E
W.MasC.4+ BI/C

D/E/F

D/E/F

Derwent Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Peterborough City Rowing Club
Burton Leander Rowing Club
Derwent Rowing Club
Grosvenor Rowing Club, Chester
Leicester Rowing Club

Becket Rowing Club

Stourport Boat Club

Stourport Boat Club

Burton Leander Rowing Club
Trent Rowing Club

Derwent Rowing Club
Leicester Rowing Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Northwich Rowing Club

Trent Rowing Club

Grosvenor Rowing Club, Chester
Trent Rowing Club

Leicester Rowing Club
Derwent Rowing Club

Becket Rowing Club

Northwich Rowing Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Derwent Rowing Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Derwent Rowing Club

13:01.8
13:04.5
13:33.0
13:10.2
13:10.9
13:42.5
13:14.6
13:18.2
13:18.9
13:20.8
13:27.3
13:28.3
13:35.3
13:35.6
13:36.7
13:43.6
13:53.4
14:17.1
13:57.6
14:00.4
14:03.3
14:04.5
14:04.6
14:05.3
14:07.1
14:09.9
14:11.4
14:11.7
14:35.5

13:01.8

13:04.5

00:23.0

13:10.0

13:10.2

00:00.0

13:10.9

00:29.0

13:13.5

13:14.6

13:18.2

00:00.0

13:18.9

00:00.0

13:20.8

13:27.3

13:28.3

00:00.0

13:35.3

13:35.6

13:36.7

13:43.6

13:53.4

00:23.0

13:54.1

13:57.6

14:00.4

14:03.3

14:04.5

14:04.6

14:05.3

14:07.1

14:09.9

14:11.4

00:00.0

14:11.7

00:20.0

14:15.5

i il
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21
52
42
50
44
41
24
2

22
76
20
48
68
12
85
27
37
29
86
28
88
19
25
38
65
64
90
10
93

DEW-GREEN
TRT-CARLTON-GREAVES
STP-GUNN
BKS-KEANE-A
DEV-COOPER-2
STP-DANBY
LBR-GUMMERY
TRT-KRISTIANSEN
LBR-STOREY
LER-MILLER
BKS-JUNAID
DEW-ELLERSHAW
NOW-SPERRING-TOY-2
LER-CLARK-2
NOW-WYNNE
LBR-FERRIS
LBR-GRANT
TRT-MCQUONEY
NOW-GARLICK
LER-PARKES-BOWEN
LBR-HEYGATE
LBR-MARTIN-2
DEV-COOPER
LBR-MARTIN
LBR-GARNHAM
DEW-PAYNE
NOW-CHURCH-2-2
LER-HARACZ
LBR-KERSHAW

W.J15.2x

J16.1x

W.4+

J16.2x

W.MasB.4+ B/C
MasF.2- D/E/F
W.1x

W.4x-

W.J15.2x

W.4+

W.J14.4x+

Bd2.1x

W.J16.1x

J18.1x

W.J16.2x
W.J17.1x

Mx.2x

W.J16.1x

W.J15.2x

W.J17.1x

Bd2.1x
Mx.MasF.2x  E/F
W.1x

MasD.2x D/E
W.1x

W.1x

W.J16.1x

J18.1x

W.MasD.1x  D/E

Derwent Rowing Club
Trent Rowing Club
Stourport Boat Club
Becket Rowing Club
Devil's Elbow Rowing Club
Stourport Boat Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Trent Rowing Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Leicester Rowing Club
Becket Rowing Club
Derwent Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Leicester Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Trent Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Leicester Rowing Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Devil's Elbow Rowing Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Loughborough Boat Club
Derwent Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Leicester Rowing Club

Loughborough Boat Club

14:19.8
14:21.0
14:25.1
14:25.8
14:25.9
15:17.4
14:29.5
14:34.5
14:35.7
14:39.1
14:41.7
14:42.0
14:42.4
14:43.6
14:50.2
14:56.0
15:00.3
15:01.3
15:08.7
15:09.7
15:18.4
15:50.2
15:38.6
15:41.2
15:59.2
16:13.8
16:30.5
16:38.1
17:28.7

14:19.8

14:21.0

14:25.1

14:25.8

00:00.0

14:25.9

00:50.0

14:27.4

14:29.5

14:34.5

14:35.7

14:39.1

14:41.7

14:42.0

14:42.4

14:43.6

14:50.2

14:56.0

15:00.3

15:01.3

15:08.7

15:09.7

15:18.4

00:27.0

15:23.2

15:38.6

00:00.0

15:41.2

15:59.2

16:13.8

16:30.5

16:38.1

00:00.0

17:28.7
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81
66
62
91
61
92
30
26

DEW-GREEN-3
BUL-HEATON
BUL-HEATON-2
NOW-CAMPBELL
NOW-COFFEY
NOW-COFFEY-2
PGN-MasB4+
TRT-BATCHELOR ROBBINS

J14.4x+

W.J18.1x
W.J15.2x
W.J16.1x
W.J15.2x
W.J16.1x
MasB.4+
W.J18.1x

T/O

B/C

Derwent Rowing Club
Burton Leander Rowing Club
Burton Leander Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Northwich Rowing Club
Pengwern Boat Club

Trent Rowing Club

18:34.6
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

18:34.6

T/0

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:00.0

DNS

DNS




